



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
CNR No. DLHC010042292026
+ **CRL.REV.P.(MAT.) 63/2026&CRL.M.A. 4008/2026**

SANYOGITA GUPTAPetitioner

Through: Mr. SD Windlesh, Adv along with
petitioner

versus

ASHOK KUMAR GUPTARespondent

Through: Mr. Nitin Saluja, Ms. Ishita Soni,
Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER
25.08.2026

%

It is already 4:45 P.M.

No time left.

List on 06.11.2026.

MANOJ JAIN, J

AUGUST 25, 2026/sw